
Wednesday, October 17
9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.30
Weather’ Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7 30 a.m., 1.0,

p.m., 9.30. p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m,9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30

a.m., 8.2 a.m., 9.30 p.m.

ZB wie 200.
6 O am. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 The Golden Fool
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Entr’acte
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Popular Vocalist
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Happiness Ciub Notices, followed
by Over to the Latins4.0 Famous Baritones
4.15 Variety Billboard
5.45 Tonight's Star

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Light Orchestras
45 Daily Diary
0 Scoop the Pool
30 This is New Zealand
45 Reserved
0 Address Unknown
8.30 Street With No Name
9. 0 Kiap O’Kane
9.30 Relax and Listen
10. O Reserved
10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
11.0 Late Night Variety
12. 0 Close down

27Bwitom6. 0a.m. Breakfast Session
)

6.15 Railway Notices
)9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session

9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. O Light and Bright
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.16 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuring |

Gardening Talk by Ngita Woodhouse,
and at 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Afternoon Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Variety Time
Popular Top Tunes
Scoop the PoolThis is New ZealandYou’re Hearing George ShearingAddress Unknown
Gimme the Boats
Kiap O’Kane

/Eric Jupp’s Orchestra :

Howard Keel
Tempo of the Times
Dossier on Dumetrius
Dancing Time :

Close down :
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3Z CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 nv
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session8.0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill8.15 Calling School Children9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Music While You Work
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 My Heart’s Desire10.45 Portia Faces Life11. 0 Morning Cnocert
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Lunch Programme
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Moll McNab),featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love

' 3.30 Concert Hour
| 4.30. Something Borrowed and Some-
thing Biue
5. 0 Tunes to Make You Happy
5.30 Ducks and Swan Songs
5.45 School Patrol. Quiz

EVENING PROGRAMME ~

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Hits of the Day
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is New Zealand
7.45 Herbert Ernst Groh
| 8.0 Address Unknown
8.30 Simon Mystery: The White Cross

| 9.0 Kiap O’Kane
9.30 Supper Concert
10. O Handful of Stars

| 10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
| 41. 0 Papanui Shoppers’ Session
11.30 Jump Till Midnight
12. 0 Close down

$ID ionic mn
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
(7.36
8.109. 0
9.390
410. 0
10.15
-10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Morning Star
School Bell
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Musical Album

/

Doctor Paul ;

Out of the Dark
My Heart’s Desire
Portia Faces Life
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter Session
Lunch Music

1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D. :

2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern (first)
episode) :

2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
featuring Homemakers’ Quiz, and at 3.0,|A Woman in Love
3.30
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Afternoon Musicale
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Populare Parade
Scoop the Pool
This is New Zealand
Selected Recordings
Address Unknown
Enemy to Crime
Kiap O’Kane
Everybody’s Music
Popular Tunes of Yesteryear
Salute to a Champion
Party Time
Dossier on Dumetrius
Late Night Variety
Close down

Railway NoticesJunior Quiz and Record
Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)Imprisoned Heart :David’s Children
In This My Life
To Marry for Love
At Home with the Housewife
Musical Mailbox (Te Awamutu)
p.m. Report from Ruakura (John
)The Girl on the Cover
Musical Album :

Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), |featuring at 2.30, Second Fiddle
Spotlight on Film Music
The Layton StoryAfternoon ConcertAir Adventures of Biggles: Starry |n
The Story of Allan Carlyle
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Olympic Flame
New Releases
Scoop the PoolLife with Dexter
Music of Our Times
The Hunted One
Kiap O’Kane
Just for DancingJust for RomancingClose down

| 27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.-
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sidney Torch’s Orchestra with In-terludes by Margaret Whiting
10. 0 Angei’s Flight
10.15 in This My Life
10.30 Second Fiddle-10.45 Timber Ridge
11. 0 Organ Interlude
11.15 Ronald Dowd (baritone)
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Pamela)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at3.0, The Search for Karen Hastings3.30 Music from Scotland
3.45 Famous Violinists4.0 British Dance Bands4.20 Voices in Harmony
4.40 Australian and New Zealand Artists5. 0 Variety5.30 The Battling Bensons

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 On the March
6.15 All Time Hits: Eddie Fisher6.30 Melody Time
7. 0 Reach for the Sky7.39 Hollywood Theatre of Stars8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 The Crime Club
9. 0 Contraband
9.30 Melicdies for Romance10. 0 Rhythm Rendezvous
10.30 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9.0

| 9.30
| 9.45
i 40. 0
| 10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Shopping Reporter
Dennis Noble Sings
The Roberto Inglez Orchestra
Doctor Paul
My Other Love
My Heart’s Desire
The Intruder
For Your Delight
Melody Mixture
Lunch Music

1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0
2.30
3.30
3.45
4.0
4.30
4.45
5. 0
5.30
5.45
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Life cf Mary Sothern
Women’s Hour (Nan Dobson)
Victor Young’s Singing Strings
Frank Weir Entertains
Hits of Yesterday
Music of the South Seas
Mills Brothers
Air Adventures of Biggles
Charlie Kunz (piano)
Speed Car +

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Music by Irving Berlin
Scoop the Pool
Starlight Theatre
Address UnknownThe Cruel Sea
Reserved
Tops in Pops
Music for Romance
Close down
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ModessMASSLINN
Only Johnson & Johnson the world'e
largestmanufacturersofsurgicaldressingecould design the new marvellous
Masslinn-~the softestmaterial ever madeaIn the new green pack a new luxuryfabric petal soft undreamed ofcomfort Masslinn are perfectionplus:Modess gauze (in blue pack) are still
available and sold everywhere:
SoleNewZealand Agents: MMZ

POTTER& BIRKS (N.z:)LTD:, 14-18 LowerFederalStreet, Auckland:
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